Sense 600x600 Vit Utanpaliggande enhet Aluminium

Enummer:
EAN:

SG nummer:
Ersatter:

Material och finish
Material:
Farg:

Montering/anslutning
Montering:
Modul:

Matt

Langd (mm) L:

Bredd (mm) W:

Héjd (mm) H:

Vikt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpackning

Forpackning matt (mm):

7024865
7021982122569
212256

212171

et

Aluminium
Vit

Utanpaliggande, Interitr
600x600

604
604
48
2/1.9

610x85x 100

702

1982122

569
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